Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/25/2022 11:36:19 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$396,788.00 $172,842.32
$0.00 $0.00
$396,788.00 $172,842.32
$180,997.00 $63,967.76
$99,351.00 $21,161.63
$5,672.00 $452.56
$3,015.00 $9,667.90
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$103,608.00 $60,764.68
$392,643.00 $156,014.53
$18,100.00 $2,690.79
$7,745.00 $2,761.00
$10,355.00 ($70.21)
$14,500.00 $16,757.58
$39,856.00 $436,922.12
$54,356.00 $453,679.70

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($223,945.68)
$0.00
($223,945.68)

$117,029.24
$78,189.37
$5,219.44
($6,652.90)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$42,843.32
$236,628.47

($15,409.21)
$4,984.00
($10,425.21)

$2,257.58
$397,066.12
$399,323.70

Pulled from Production

Budget

$52,323,743.00
$10,851,889.16
$12,824,531.51

$137,324.36
$76,137,488.03

$40,228,410.33
$9,728,047.51
$4,775,777.27
$10,736,416.78
$2,813,776.12
$0.00
$1,980,268.11
$3,259,870.10
$73,522,566.22

$3,438,890.86
$2,857,324.63
$581,566.23

$3,196,488.04
$13,981,531.20
$17,178,019.24

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$17,156,622.37
$3,846,458.57
$7,438,204.23
$79,840.21
$28,521,125.38

$13,128,668.64
$3,487,040.51
$2,281,106.87
$3,812,663.28
$787,912.85
$424,032.58
$186,727.11
$1,959,653.94
$26,067,805.78

$1,639,572.98
$1,535,081.39
$104,491.59

$2,557,811.19
$25,598,851.35
$28,156,662.54

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($35,167,120.63)
($7,005,430.59)
($5,386,327.28)

($57,484.15)

($47,616,362.65)

$27,099,741.69
$6,241,007.00
$2,494,670.40
$6,923,753.50
$2,025,863.27
($424,032.58)
$1,793,541.00
$1,300,216.16
$47,454,760.44

($1,799,317.88)
$1,322,243.24
($477,074.64)

($638,676.85)
$11,617,320.15
$10,978,643.30
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