## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

011 - Chilton County Schools	<b>EXPENDABLE TRUST</b>		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
Description	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)
Revenues	· ·		,	· ·		,
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$52,323,743.00	\$17,156,622.37	(\$35,167,120.63)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10,851,889.16	\$3,846,458.57	(\$7,005,430.59)
Local Sources	\$396,788.00	\$172,842.32	(\$223,945.68)	\$12,824,531.51	\$7,438,204.23	(\$5,386,327.28)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$137,324.36	\$79,840.21	(\$57,484.15)
Total Revenues:	\$396,788.00	\$172,842.32	(\$223,945.68)	\$76,137,488.03	\$28,521,125.38	(\$47,616,362.65)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$180,997.00	\$63,967.76	\$117,029.24	\$40,228,410.33	\$13,128,668.64	\$27,099,741.69
Instructional Support Services	\$99,351.00	\$21,161.63	\$78,189.37	\$9,728,047.51	\$3,487,040.51	\$6,241,007.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$5,672.00	\$452.56	\$5,219.44	\$4,775,777.27	\$2,281,106.87	\$2,494,670.40
Auxiliary Services	\$3,015.00	\$9,667.90	(\$6,652.90)	\$10,736,416.78	\$3,812,663.28	\$6,923,753.50
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,813,776.12	\$787,912.85	\$2,025,863.27
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$424,032.58	(\$424,032.58)
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,980,268.11	\$186,727.11	\$1,793,541.00
Other Expenditures	\$103,608.00	\$60,764.68	\$42,843.32	\$3,259,870.10	\$1,959,653.94	\$1,300,216.16
Total Expenditures:	\$392,643.00	\$156,014.53	\$236,628.47	\$73,522,566.22	\$26,067,805.78	\$47,454,760.44
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$18,100.00	\$2,690.79	(\$15,409.21)	\$3,438,890.86	\$1,639,572.98	(\$1,799,317.88)
Other Financing Uses:	\$7,745.00	\$2,761.00	\$4,984.00	\$2,857,324.63	\$1,535,081.39	\$1,322,243.24
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$10,355.00	(\$70.21)	(\$10,425.21)	\$581,566.23	\$104,491.59	(\$477,074.64)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$14,500.00	\$16,757.58	\$2,257.58	\$3,196,488.04	\$2,557,811.19	(\$638,676.85)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$39,856.00	\$436,922.12	\$397,066.12	\$13,981,531.20	\$25,598,851.35	\$11,617,320.15
Ending Fund Balance:	\$54,356.00	\$453,679.70	\$399,323.70	\$17,178,019.24	\$28,156,662.54	\$10,978,643.30

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.